
Saturday, February 28, 2015
    Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12012  Lanna       40.18       1     1     0     3       20         35 1
       P12007  Nori        No Time     0     2     1     5                  18 2
       P12002  Sable       No Time     0     1     1     2                  10 3

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16025  Jax         No Time     1     1     3     3                  24 1

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P20023  Fhoenix     No Time     1     2     1     3                  23 1
       P20009  Riley       No Time     0     2     1     5                  18 2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, February 28, 2015
    Starters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Starters/Novice   14 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       14006   Spark       No Time     1     2     3     3                  29 1
       14003   Flirt       42.12       1     0     3     3                  19 2

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Starters/Novice   18 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       18003   Kodak       39.84       2     0     2     2       20         42 1 Qualified

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22052   Bliss       36.18       2     2     2     4       20         54 1 Qualified
       22029   Verb        32.89       1     3     2     5       20         53 2 Qualified
       22014   Calypso     39.45       2     1     3     4       20         52 3 Qualified
       22016   DeWalt      33.99       1     2     3     2       20         48 4 Qualified
       22030   Zig-Zag     33.39       1     2     1     4       20         44  Qualified
       22059   Envy        36.08       0     0     1     3       20         26  
       22028   Zena        Absent  
       22045   Triton      Absent  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26010   AV          35.40       1     1     4     3       20         47 1 Qualified
       26013   Sully       44.66       0     3     2     5                  26 2
       26012   Spanky      46.22       0     1     1     3                  11 3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 58.3%
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Saturday, February 28, 2015
    Performance I Standard

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Nori        96.55      24.55     0      0      1      0     44.55   1
       P12002  Sable       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20021  Buzz        40.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20006  Tig         61.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20002  Gus         47.40      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Saturday, February 28, 2015
    Starters Standard

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Starters/Novice   14 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14006   Spark       43.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14003   Flirt       48.27      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14011   Fiona       56.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14007   Maksim      44.89      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00   4

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Bolt        32.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22029   Verb        33.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22016   DeWalt      38.56      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       22044   Denali      46.52      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22011   Quinn       48.79      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22001   Whim        49.00      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22030   Zig-Zag     49.93      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22013   Kino        65.76      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22025   Story       87.59      18.59     0      0      1      0     38.59    
       22059   Envy        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Bliss       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Zena        Absent  

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26017   Touche      34.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26013   Sully       46.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26010   AV          54.49      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   3
       26019   Nina        55.77      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   4
       26012   Spanky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 35.0%



Saturday, February 28, 2015
    Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 126 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20009  Riley       27.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20002  Gus         33.61      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, February 28, 2015
    Starters Jumpers

Distance: 123 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12009   Violet      25.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 123 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Starters/Novice   14 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Maksim      21.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14006   Spark       40.80      1.80      0      0      0      0     1.80    2

Distance: 124 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Starters/Novice   18 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18003   Kodak       35.46      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   1

Distance: 126 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22013   Kino        31.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22025   Story       33.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22029   Verb        19.79      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22016   DeWalt      21.58      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22052   Bliss       22.88      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22030   Zig-Zag     25.81      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22001   Whim        31.26      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22059   Envy        40.45      5.45      0      1      0      0     10.45    
       22011   Quinn       24.06      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22045   Triton      Absent  
       22028   Zena        Absent  

Distance: 126 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Bill Pinder
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   AV          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       26012   Spanky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 26.7%
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